N2 DORSAL NOMBRE EQUIPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

12 677 PELAYO GONZALEZ NARCIANDI PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:02.83
22 661 RUBEN CORRAL DE CORO PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:10.96
32 675 AGUSTIN FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:14.63
40 197 JOSE GUTIERREZ IGLESIAS JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:18.02
52 301 Daniel Palacio CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:25.46
62 196 ALEJANDRO CONCHA CASO JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:30.75
7° 504 MARTIN EALO Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:45.39
82 382 David Bayon CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:07:50.94
92 308 Oscar Torre CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:08:06.59
10 182 MIGUEL POLO PEREZ PIRAGUISMO ANTARES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:08:56.04
112 505 HECTOR MELERO Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:09:05.48
12¢ 309 Jon Ander Valle CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:09:47.03
132 524 Djamili Roman Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport ALEVIN HOMBRE K1 00:09:49.18
12 654 ABEL GARCIA CIMENTADA PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES CADETE HOMBRE K1 00:31:15.13
22 678 MIGUEL GONZALEZ DE LA RIVA PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES CADETE HOMBRE K1 00:32:40.70
32 190 ENOL DIAZ RUIZ JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS CADETE HOMBRE K1 00:33:12.24
4° 673 LUIS PRADA VEGA PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES CADETE HOMBRE K1 00:33:53.49
52 185 IKER GALLARRETA PINDADO PIRAGUISMO ANTARES CADETE HOMBRE K1 00:44:50.83
62 174 Nicolds Alonso Minguez PIRAGUISMO SAN MARTIN CADETE HOMBRE K1 00:45:56.03
7° 205 Martin Valiente Gandara PIRAGUISMO SAN MARTIN CADETE HOMBRE K1 00:46:00.83
12 656 LAURA PALACIOS GOAS PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES CADETE MUJER K1 00:38:00.47 -2
22 662 ELENA HERNANZ SAN MILLAN PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES CADETE MUIJER K1 00:38:01.60 -2
32 658 ANGELA MIGOYA GARCIA PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES CADETE MUJER K1 00:38:02.62 -2
12 191 IVAN ESCANDON DEL VALLE JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS INFANTIL HOMBRE K1 00:14:20.09
22 206 Pedro Arza Mazorras PIRAGUISMO SAN MARTIN INFANTIL HOMBRE K1 00:15:55.54
32 674 DANIEL PALMA CABALLO PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES INFANTIL HOMBRE K1 00:16:12.11
49 195 CLAUDIO-IONUT SIMIONU JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS INFANTIL HOMBRE K1 00:16:37.99
89 670 OSCAR GONZALEZ DE LA RIVA PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES INFANTIL HOMBRE K1 RET

90 666 MANUEL ALONSO DEL VALLE PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES INFANTIL HOMBRE K1 RET

1°¢ 663 CARLA CORRAL DE CORO PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES INFANTIL MUJER K1 00:13:53.13
20 192 ANDREA RODRIGUEZ ALONSO JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS INFANTIL MUJER K1 00:13:59.65
32 679 ARIADNA JIMENEZ SANCHEZ PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES INFANTIL MUJER K1 00:14:44.37
42 193 COVADONGA PRIEDE JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS INFANTIL MUJER K1 00:14:52.62
52 194 ELENA PRIETO FONDON JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS INFANTIL MUJER K1 00:16:13.86
12 652 ELOY PALACIOS/ FAVILA GONZALEZ PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES JUVENIL H K2 00:28:41.71
22 667 ERNESTO GORIBAR / OSCAR GONZALEZ PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES JUVENIL H K2 00:32:38.75
32 342 Manuel Gutiérrez / Aitana Goribar CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES JUVENIL H K2 00:37:57.82
12 1183  MATEO GARCIA FERNANDEZ PIRAGUISMO HALCONES DE CORVERA JUVENIL HOMBRE K1 00:30:38.80
20 1182 BRUNO MESA MARTINEZ PIRAGUISMO HALCONES DE CORVERA JUVENIL HOMBRE K1 00:31:27.66
32 173 MIGUEL SANTIAGO MORAN JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS JUVENIL HOMBRE K1 00:32:13.50
4° 657 RUBEN PALMA CABALLO PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES JUVENIL HOMBRE K1 00:38:37.28
52 186 ROMAN PERDIZ RODA JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS JUVENIL HOMBRE K1 00:50:32.01
12 509 VIRGINIA ISTURIZ / CELIA BOLADO Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport JUVENILES M K2 00:51:10.24
12 204 EDUARDO GONZALEZ / JUAN BUSTOS LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK SENIOR H K2 00:27:06.72
22 202 MARCOS SALDANA / PELAYO PALICIO LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK SENIOR H K2 00:28:37.01
32 189 BORJA IGLESIAS / IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS SENIOR H K2 00:30:04.80
4° 324 Ernesto Goribar / Jose Andrés Echevarria  CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES SENIOR H K2 00:31:33.27
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Emilio Ortiz / Jesus Torre

CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES

LUIS ANTONIO PRIETO / ALBERTO GUTIERRE JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS

INIGO CALDERON/ AGUSTIN CALDERON
MANUEL ESTRADA / JESUS A VAQUERO
POMPEYO SAIZ / ROBERTO LLANOS

ALEJANDRO CASTILLO/ DANIEL RAMOS

Pedro Alonso / Manu Valle

PEDRO | BUSTILLO / VICTOR M BEATO

Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport
PIRAGUISMO MOSCON DE GRADO
C.D.E.NAUTICO RIA DE SOLIA
C.D.E.NAUTICO RIA DE SOLIA

CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES

Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport

JULIAN HERMOSILLA /PEDRO MARIANOTEIX PIRAGUISMO ANTARES

JESUS RUBEN / JOSE LUIS SUAREZ

Guillermo Guridi
PEDRO GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ

JOSE MARIA PARIENTE NOGUERAS

Oscar Hernandez Florenti
OSCAR MARTINEZ DEL CUETO
PEDRO ZAPATERO

IVAN ATECA

JAIRO BANGO MENENDEZ
Maxime Dupuits

Guillermo Calleja

ALONSO GRANDA GONZALEZ
PEDRO ARAMBARRI GOMEZ
Samuel Garcia Garcia
VICTOR SEGURA IZQUIERDO

Carolina Sanchez / Aroa Calvo

CELIA SOMOANO / SILVIA GOMEZ
MARIA RAMIREZ / AURA TAZON

Inmaculada Calderon
EMILIA LOPEZ-DORIGA

FERNANDO FRANCO CUETARA
ALVARO DOMINGUEZ

Siro Gonzalez Villanueva
Juan Carlos Lopez Villalobos
Francisco Ruiloba

JOSE RAMON RIVERA
Francisco Calatayud

OMAR PRIETO ALVAREZ
ROBERTO ORTEGA RAMIREZ
RAFAEL FUENTES MELERO
Domingo Falagan del Rio
EMILIO AYESTARAN

LISARDO ESTRADA

Andrés Madrazo

FRANCISCO MARTIN AGUDO
LUIS GABRIEL ALVAREZ
ANTONIO ABELINO MUNIZ
JAVIER GARCIA MENA
CARLOS DURAN MARTINEZ
FLORES GALLARRETA GARCIA

Gonzalo Velasco

PIRAGUISMO MOSCON DE GRADO

Piraguismo Santander

LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
PIRAGUISMO HALCONES DE CORVERA
SCD RIBADESELLA

PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES
PALENTINO DE PIRAGUISMO
CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK
Piraguismo Santander
Piraguismo Santander

FLUVIAL VILACONDENSE

LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK

Los Gorilas de Candas
PIRAGUISMO ANTARES

CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES
Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport

Piraguismo Santander

Club Deportivo Cantabria Multisport

AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA TINAMENOR DEVA
PALENTINO DE PIRAGUISMO

LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK

TRITONES DEL PISUERGA

Piraguismo Santander

PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES

Piraguismo Santander

LA RIBERA OVIEDO KAYAK

LOS AGUILAS

PIRAGUISMO ANTARES

PICO AZUL DE LEON

CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES

PIRAGUISMO MOSCON DE GRADO

CLUB PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
C.D.E.NAUTICO RIA DE SOLIA

PIRAGUISMO MOSCON DE GRADO
PIRAGUISMO MOSCON DE GRADO

JAIRE AVENTURA LOS RAPIDOS DE ARRIONDAS
PIRAGUAS SIRIO-LOS CAUCES

PIRAGUISMO ANTARES

Piraguismo Santander

SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2
SENIOR H K2

SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1
SENIOR HOMBRE K1

SENIOR M K2
SENIOR M K2
SENIOR M K2

SENIOR MUJER K1
SENIOR MUJER K1

VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1
VETERANO HOMBRE K1

00:31:34.86
00:32:31.63
00:32:37.76
00:36:07.40
00:36:36.22
00:37:43.36
00:37:59.56
00:43:13.57
RET

RET

00:28:00.62 -2
00:29:56.34
00:29:58.93
00:30:08.34
00:31:11.80
00:31:20.49
00:31:25.42
00:32:09.99
00:32:21.98
00:34:33.32
00:35:57.47
RET

RET

RET

00:36:28.29
00:37:06.81
00:46:07.70

00:39:09.29 -2
00:58:16.03 -2

00:31:03.05
00:31:10.25
00:31:29.17
00:31:36.70
00:32:16.02
00:33:06.94
00:33:09.34
00:33:56.63
00:34:01.33 -2
00:34:22.65
00:37:24.56
00:38:31.11
00:39:46.46
00:39:58.81
00:40:11.91 -2
00:44:09.67
00:57:00.02 -2
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF




